

CROWAG Volunteers Award – Nomination Form

Use this form in conjunction with the CROWAG Volunteers Award - Principles and Guidelines

Nominator Details:		
Name:		
Address:		
Tel:		
Email:		

Nominee Details:		
Name:		
Address:		
Tel:		
Email:		

Nominee's Volunteer Group Memberships (where relevant)	
1.	
2.	
3.	
4.	



Please provide a brief summary (2-3 lines) of the Nominee's volunteer contribution in areas relevant to CROWAG's Vision and Statement of Purpose

Please attach a 500-1000 word statement to this form, which takes into account any relevant requirements in the **CROWAG Volunteers Award - Principles and Guidelines** and which covers the Selection Criteria below.

Selection Criteria

- 1. Nature of contribution to the community.
- 2. Relevance to the Vision and Purposes of CROWAG.
- 3. Length of voluntary service including time and years.
- 4. Extent of inputs and achievements.
- 5. Inspiration to others in the community and to other related groups and associations as a role model.
- 6. Innovation.
- 7. Degree of challenges faced in the role.

Nomination Submission

Send this completed Form and attached Statement to crowag.inc@gmail.com

Alternatively, you may complete the online Form at <u>www.crowag.org</u>

Nominations must be received no later than 1st September.

Communications

On receipt of the Nomination, the CROWAG Volunteers Award Council will notify the Nominee (cc'ing the Nominator) that they have been nominated for an award.

Award(s) will be announced at a ceremony in November.